

FORD OHC AND SIERRA COSWORTH
REMOTE OIL PUMP KITS

NOTE: All prices are SUBJECT TO CHANGE and freight is NOT INCLUDED.

		<u>In Dollars</u>
A0112640103SK	Ford 2000 oil pump kit complete with fabricated sump, filters, mounting bracket, bolts, pulleys, belts and tacho drive gearbox. Pre 1985 spec.	\$1,638.00
A0112640107SK	Ford 2000 oil pump kit less sump Pre 1985	\$1,299.48
A0112640101SK	Ford 2000 oil pump kit complete Post 1985	\$1,638.00
A0112640108SK	Ford 2000 oil pump kit less sump Post 1985	\$1,299.48
A0112640106SK	Ford 2000 oil pump kit with alloy sump Post 1985	\$1,742.83
A0112640104SK	Escort 2000 oil pump kit complete with fabricated sump, mounting bracket, bolts, pulleys, belts and tacho drive gearbox. Pre 1985 spec	\$1,703.52
A0112640102SK	Escort 2000 oil pump kit complete Post 1985	\$1,703.52
A0116040100A1	Ford 2000 oil pump only, complete with pulley and unions	\$906.36
A0116040101A1	Escort 2000 oil pump only, complete with pulley and unions	\$928.20

Oil Unions Available

A0116542300A3	Oil Union 1/2" x 1/2" BSP	\$12.01
A0116542400A3	Oil Union 1/2" x 5/8" BSP	\$10.92
A0116537100A2	Oil Union 1/2" x (-10) JIC	\$12.01
A0116537000A2	Oil Union 1/2" x (-8) JIC	\$12.01
A0116538000A2	Oil Union 1/2" x 1 1/16" UNF (-12)	\$12.01



FORD 2000 OIL PUMP PARTS LIST

A0116140600A2	1	Front Bearing Housing	\$80.47
A0116140700A2	1	Rear Cover	\$52.82
A0116241600A2	1	Pump Shaft	\$71.02
A0192342000A2	1	Oil Pump Pulley 32L	\$91.77
A0116944200A3	1	Platform Washer	\$6.45
UNY07F00001A4	1	Nyloc Nut 7/16" UNF	\$0.67
UNY05F00001A4	6	Nyloc Nut 5/16" UNF	\$0.63
WFZU0501011A4	7	Washer Flat 5/16"	\$0.29
BDM12321003A4	2	Sealed Bearing	\$9.26
CBF00103200A4	1	Circlip	\$0.69
PKP00200601A4	3	Roll Pin	\$0.53
A0192941900A3	1	Pulley Mounting Flange	\$23.39
DWZ00040410A4	1	Woodruff Key (Pulley Flange)	\$0.53
SRN20003645A4	4	'O' Rings (Main Body)	\$0.63
SRN20011345A4	2	'O' Rings (Shaft)	\$0.53
DWZ00040510A4	3	Woodruff Keys (Rotor)	\$0.38
A0194242100A3	2	Stud 5/16" UNF	\$7.10
A0194242200A3	1	Stud 5/16" UNF (Long)	\$8.40
A0116430601A3	1	PRV Seat	\$21.15
A0116431200A3	1	PRV Plunger	\$10.82
A0116423900A3	1	PRV Spring	\$3.68
A0116442800A3	1	PRV Sleeve	\$9.43
SRN20001745A4	1	'O' Ring (PRV Assy. Nut)	\$0.53
A0116423500A3	1	PRV Assy. Nut	\$10.37
UNH04F00001A4	1	Nut 1/4" UNF	\$0.53
A0116423600A3	1	PRV Adjuster	\$11.34
A1091610300A3	4	Crush Washers	\$1.60
UPSX0400001A4	1	Plug, Internal Hexagon	\$2.52
A0116943000A3	1	Tie Bar	\$40.95
SLN09180410A4	1	Oil Seal (Rear Cover)	\$11.34

Pumps After Serial Number A9204016 - Use

A0116347300A3	3	Rotor and Annulus	\$93.05
A0116140300A1	1	Pressure Body	\$141.96
A0116140400A1	2	Scavenge Body	\$105.61
A0116144800A2	1	Scavenge Body (Escort)	\$110.65

FORD 2000 OIL PUMP PARTS LIST

A0192343400A2	1	Water Pump Driver 38T	\$53.45
E0392311000A3	1	Water Pump Pulley 44T	\$50.74
DBW19005003A4	1	190XL050 Belt	\$9.70
A0192344000A3	1	Powergrip Pulley 16T	\$72.16
DBW21007501A4	1	210L075 Belt	\$12.94
A0193010101A1	1	Tacho Gearbox (Black)	\$251.16

Mounting Kit Pre 1985

A0116942900A2	1	Mounting Plate	\$81.21
A0191143100A3	1	Spacer	\$5.78
A1092310702A3	1	Shim Plate 18G	\$6.53
A1092310701A3	1	Shim Plate 16G	\$6.53
MHB08C07521A4	1	M8 x 75mm Hex Head Bolt	\$1.09
MHB08C02001A4	2	M8 x 20mm Hex Head Bolt	\$0.76
UCS05C01401A4	3	5/16" UNC x 7/8" Socket Head Cap Screws	\$0.76
WRSU0400901A4	3	5/16" Flat Paten Spring Washer	\$0.36

Mounting Kit Post 1985

A0116946100A2	1	Mounting Plate	\$56.07
A1091110300A3	1	Spacer	\$5.78
A1092310702A3	1	Shim Plate 18G	\$6.53
A1092310701A3	1	Shim Plate 16G	\$6.53
MHB12C07001A4	1	M12 x 70mm Hex Head Bolt	\$1.01
MHB10C02001A4	2	M10 x 20mm Hex Head Bolt	\$0.76
UCS05C01401A4	3	5/16" UNC x 7/6" Socket Head Cap Screws	\$0.76
WRSM1001501A4	2	10mm Flat Pattern Spring Washers	\$0.23
WRSM1201701A4	1	12mm Flat Pattern Spring Washer	\$0.29

Fabricated Sumps and Fittings

E0312510100A0	1	Ford 2000 Fabricated Sump	\$428.06
---------------	---	---------------------------	-----------------



E0312526100A0	1	Escort 2000 Fabricated Sump	\$458.77
A0112944400A3	2	Sump Filter	\$22.58
HFJ02501800A4	4	Jubilee Clips	\$1.81
HBFO1200010A4	6"	3/4" Oil Hose (per cm)	\$0.46
A0116542600A3	1	Scavenge Pipe Straight	\$39.38
A0116542700A3	1	Scavenge Pipe Angled (Not Escort)	\$39.38
SRN20011645A4	2	Scavenge pipe 'O' Ring	\$0.53
CSW10102400A4	1	Scavenge Pipe Wire Clip	\$0.63

OHC ALLOY SUMP

E0312611900A2

Alloy Sump Kit, Ford 2 Litre with baffle, bolts, filter housing and 3/4" pick-up pipes

\$548.16



Parts Available For Above

E0312511700A1	1	Aluminium Sump	\$469.56
E0312918600A2	1	Baffle Plate	\$49.06
E0212117300A2	2	Filter Housings	\$32.42
CSF05201910A4	2	Circlips AM1400-118	\$0.99
SRN20402645A4	4	'O' Rings	\$0.59
A0112944400A3	2	Sump Filter	\$22.58
A1091610300A3	2	Crush Washers 1/2" BSP	\$1.60
CSW10102400A4	2	Wire Clips 1700 - 93	\$0.63
E0316512000A3	1	Scavenge Pipe 3/4" (Front)	\$12.58
E0316512100A3	1	Scavenge Pipe 3/4" (Rear)	\$39.38
SRN20011645A4	4	'O' Rings	\$0.53
MBS05C01201A4	6	Button Head Socket Screws M5 x 12mm	\$0.53
MCS06C01601A4	23	Cap Screws M6 x 16mm	\$0.59
WRSM0601001A4	23	Flat Pattern Spring Washer M6	\$0.25

Also Available

ASW00073200A4		Silastic Sealant	\$17.26
---------------	--	------------------	----------------

OHC AND SIERRA COSWORTH SERIES 2
REMOTE OIL PUMP KITS

E0316012500A1	Series 2 90 oil pump only, complete with 22T oil pump pulley but less fittings and tacho. (<i>Jackshaft Driven</i>)	\$729.23
E0316012502A1	Series 2 90 oil pump only, complete with 30T oil pump pulley but less fittings and tacho. (<i>Swift</i>)	\$734.27
E0316010106AV	Series 2 Inline oil pump only with 30T oil pump pulley but less fittings and tacho. (<i>Crank Driven</i>)	\$734.27
E0312610200AV	Series 2 Pinto oil pump kit, Jackshaft driven, complete with fabricated sump, filters, mounting brackets, bolts, pulleys, belts and tacho drive gearbox	\$1,365.00
E0312610100AV	Series 2 Pinto oil pump kit, complete as above with cast aluminium sump. (<i>State Chassis</i>)	\$1,638.00
E0312610204AV	Series 2 Pinto oil pump kit, less sump	\$1,081.08
E0312610202AV	Series 2 Escort spec Dry Sump Kit	\$1,474.20
E0312610209AV	Series 2 Sierra oil pump kit, Jackshaft driven, complete with fabricated sump, filters, mounting brackets, bolts, pulleys, belts and tacho drive gearbox	\$1,474.20
E0312610210AV	Series 2 Sierra oil pump kit as above with cast aluminium sump. (<i>State Chassis</i>)	\$1,474.20
E0312610206AV	Series 2 Sierra Pacific oil pump kit, Crankshaft driven, complete with fabricated sump, filters, mounting brackets, bolts, pulleys, belts and tacho gearbox	\$1,524.43
E0312610207AV	Series 2 Sierra Pacific oil pump kit, Crankshaft driven, complete with fabricated sump, filters, mounting brackets, bolts, pulleys, belts and tacho gearbox	\$1,524.43
E0312610208AV	Series 2 Pinto Pacific oil pump kit, complete as above	\$1,524.43

***Pumps Also Available With Various Rotor Sizes
Also Rear Pressure Housing If Required***

SERIES 2 REMOTE OIL PUMP

Description: - An efficient, compact and versatile belt driven 3 stage rotor pump, having advanced gallery design and balanced pressure relief system.

Rotor capacity: - 2.76 UK Gal/1000 r.p.m./Inch rotor length.

Efficient: - Optimum gallery form and size keep flow losses to a minimum, which combined with careful matching of the PRV and rotor delivery characteristics produce a balanced, efficient package.



Compact: - Main body dimensions are 3.06" wide, 2.36" high and 7.50" in length. 6 x 5/16" UNC tapped bosses facilitate pump mounting in a variety of positions. Multi-positioned tacho drive mounting.

Inlet bosses are machined to accept a selection of flanged swivel unions. Outlet bosses are threaded 1/2" BSP and a selection of unions are available to suit customer requirements.

Scavenge section outlet galleries are siamesed allowing a choice of single or double scavenge outlets.

SERIES 2 OIL PUMP PARTS LIST

E0316112700A2	1	Front Bearing Housing	\$107.63
E0316127502A1	1	Pressure Body 90	\$110.65
E0316127503A1	1	Scavenge Body 90	\$110.65
E0316127603A1	1	Siamesed Scavenge Body 90	\$116.93
E0316127702A1	1	Pressure Body Inline	\$116.93
E0316127703A1	1	Scavenge Body Inline	\$121.95
E0316127803A1	1	Siamesed Scavenge Body Inline	\$116.93
E0316113300A2	1	End Cover	\$48.53
E0316213506A1	1	Pump Shaft	\$47.52
E0316322303A3	1	Rotor and Annulus Pressure Set	\$83.08
E0316322304A3	2	Rotor and Annulus Scavenge Set	\$83.08
DWZ00040510A4	3	Woodruff Keys 405	\$0.38
SRN20605245A4	3	'O' Rings 206-052-5575	\$2.52
SRN20002445A4	1	'O' Ring 200-024-5575	\$0.59
BDM12321003A4	1	Bearing 62012RS	\$9.26
CBF00103200A4	1	Circlip DIN 1300-32	\$0.69
SLN20320700A4	1	Lip Seal SM20327	\$6.30
SLN08160410A4	1	Lip Seal MIS08	\$5.92
UPSX0400001A4	1	Internal Hex. Plug 1/4" BSP	\$2.52
E0316415600A3	1	PRV Seat	\$21.15
A0116423900A3	1	PRV Spring	\$3.68
A0116431200A3	1	PRV Plunger	\$10.82
E0316414100A3	1	PRV Sleeve	\$16.38
SRN20001745A4	1	'O' Ring 200-017-5575	\$0.53
A0116423600A3	1	PRV Adjuster	\$11.34
UNH04F00001A4	1	Half Nut 1/4" UNF	\$0.53
E0316422000A3	1	PRV Cover	\$7.41
UCS04F08801A4	2	Socket Head Cap Screws 1/4" UNF x 5 1/2"	\$8.17
E0316925718A2	2	Pump Stud	\$7.41
UNR04F00001A4	6	'K' Nuts 1/4" UNF	\$4.01
E0191612800A3	1	Washer	\$3.51
UCS05F01001A4	1	Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16" UNF x 5/8"	\$1.20

SERIES 2 WATER PUMP DRIVE OPTIONS

E0392215000SK	Series 2 Pinto Poly-V water pump drive kit used with Jackshaft driven oil pump, comprising:-	\$132.70
E0392215000A2	1 Crankshaft Pulley	\$52.61
E0392215100A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$50.53
DBP19000055A4	1 190J5 Poly-V Belt	\$29.36
E0392217400SK	Series 2 Pinto Poly-V water pump drive kit used with crank driven oil pump, comprising:-	\$132.72
E0392217400A3	1 Crankshaft Pulley	\$52.61
E0392217500A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$50.55
DBP19000055A4	1 190J5 Poly-V Belt	\$29.36
E0392221300SK	Series 2 Sierra Poly-V water pump drive kit used with Jackshaft driven oil pump, comprising:-	\$132.09
E0392221300A2	1 Crankshaft Pulley	\$51.98
E0392217500A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$50.55
DBP19000055A4	1 190J5 Poly-V Belt	\$29.36
E0392221200SK	Series 2 Sierra Pacific Poly-V water pump drive kit used with Pacific crank driven oil pump, comprising:-	\$132.07
E0392217400A3	1 Crankshaft Pulley	\$52.61
E0392221200A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$49.90
DBP19000055A4	1 190J5 Poly-V Belt	\$29.36
<i>Oil Pump Pulleys And Belts</i>		
E0392313400A2	1 22T Oil Pump Pulley (Jackshaft driven)	\$88.94
E0392317000A2	1 30T Oil Pump Pulley (Swift and Pacific)	\$76.44
E0392314600A3	1 22T Oil Pump Driver (Jackshaft)	\$78.27
E0392317200A3	1 15T Oil Pump Driver Pulley (Swift and Pacific)	\$72.30
DBW18705001A4	2 187L050 Belt (Jackshaft Drive)	\$8.40
DBW22507501A4	1 225L075 Belt (Swift and Pacific)	\$12.50
E0391121600A3	1 Pinto Pacific Crank Spacer	\$22.16

OUTLET UNIONS AVAILABLE

E0316514700A3	Blanking Cap 1/2" BSP	\$9.28
A0116542300A3	Oil Union 1/2" x 1/2" BSP	\$12.01
A0116542400A3	Oil Union 1/2" x 5/8" BSP	\$10.92
A0116537100A2	Oil Union 1/2" x 7/8" UNF (-10)	\$12.01
A0116537000A2	Oil Union 1/2" x 3/4" UNF (-8)	\$12.01
A1091610300A3	Crush Washers 1/2" BSP	\$1.60

***Series 2 Pressure Inlet Options,
including Bolts and 'O' Rings***

E0316514901SK	1 5/8" BSP Flanged Union (Straight)	\$37.09
E0316515501SK	1 -10 JIC Steel Flanged Union Kit	\$52.82



E0316516300SK	1 5/8" BSP Flanged Union 90	\$52.58
E0316516500SK	1 7/8" UNF Flanged Union (-10) 90	\$52.58



E0316516200A3	1 Ø 3/4" Flanged 90° Pipe Assy	\$48.05
E0316521501SK	1 (-12) Steel Flanged Union Kit	\$52.82
E0316516900A3	1 Flanged Pick Up Pipe (Swift)	\$48.05
SRN20011845A4	1 'O' Ring	\$0.59
UCSX0200801A4	2 Socket Head Cap Screw 10 UNC x 1/2"	\$0.53

***Series 2 Scavenge Inlet Options
including Flange, Bolts and 'O' Rings***

E0316514400SK	1 3/4" Scavenge Inlets 90	\$42.59
E0316516800SK	1 3/4" Scavenge Inlets 110	\$47.02



E0316519200SK	1 Pacific 3/4" Scavenge Inlet 30	\$45.21
E0316519300SK	1 Pacific 3/4" Scavenge Inlet 60	\$45.21
E0316514200A2	2 Flanges	\$18.35
SRN20001845A4	2 'O' Ring	\$0.59
UCSX0200801A4	4 Socket Head Cap Screw 10 UNC x 1/2"	\$0.53

INLET UNIONS AVAILABLE

Series 2 Scavenge Inlets Less Fittings

E0316514400A3	3/4" Scavenge Inlet 90	\$28.16
E0316516800A3	3/4" Scavenge Inlet 110	\$28.16
E0316519200A3	3/4" Scavenge Inlet 30	\$28.16
E0316519300A3	3/4" Scavenge Inlet 60	\$28.16

Fabricated Sump Parts

A0112944400A3	2 Sump Filter	\$22.58
A1091610300A3	2 Crush Washer	\$1.60
HFJ02501800A4	4 Jubilee Clip	\$1.81
HBF01200010A4	14" 3/4" Braided Hose (per cm)	\$0.46
E0316516700A3	1 Sump Scavenge Inlet (Swift Sump)	\$47.02
SRN20011645A4	2 'O' Ring (Swift Sump Inlet)	\$0.53

SERIES 2 MOUNTING KITS

Jackshaft Drive Oil Pump

A1091110300A3	1	Spacer	\$5.78
E0316913600A2	1	Mounting Plate	\$66.63
E0312915200A3	1	Tie Bar (Fabricated Sump)	\$18.35
E0316915800A3	1	Tie Bar (Lola 2000)	\$40.24
E0391115900A3	1	Spacer (Fabricated Sump and Lola 2000)	\$5.78
E0312915300A3	1	Tie Bar (Cast Sump)	\$18.35
E0391715700A3	1	Pillar (Cast Sump)	\$17.35
WFZU0501011A4	11	5/16" Thin Pattern Plain Washer	\$0.29
MHB12C07001A4	1	M12 x 70mm Hex Head Bolt	\$1.01
MHB10C02001A4	2	M10 x 20mm Hex Head Bolt	\$0.76
UCS05C01401A4	4	5/16" UNC x 7/8" Socket Head Cap Screw	\$0.76
WRSM1001501A4	2	10mm Flat Pattern Spring Washer	\$0.23
WRSM1201701A4	1	12mm Flat Pattern Spring Washer	\$0.29

Crankshaft Driven Oil Pump (Swift)

E0316916600A2	1	Mounting Block	\$115.67
E0316917300A2	1	Tie Plate	\$35.70
UCS05C01001A4	2	5/16" UNC x 5/8" Socket Head Cap Screw	\$0.69
WFZU0501011A4	5	5/16" Thin Pattern Plain Washer	\$0.29
MHB10C02001A4	2	M10 x 20mm Hex Head Bolt	\$0.76
WRSM1001501A4	2	10mm Flat Pattern Spring Washer	\$0.23
MCS10C07501A4	2	M10 x 75mm Socket Head Cap Screw	\$1.87
UCS05C01601A4	3	5/16" UNC x 1" Socket Head Cap Screw	\$0.88
WFZU0501401A4	3	5/16" Thick Pattern Plain Washer	\$0.29

Pacific Mounting Kit

E0316918900A2	1	Pacific Mounting Plate	\$110.04
E0391119000A3	1	Pacific Mounting Spacer	\$7.94
E0391319100A3	3	Pacific Mounting Shim	\$7.94
UCS05C01001A4	6	5/16" UNC x 5/8" Socket Head Cap Screw	\$0.69
WRSM1001501A4	3	10mm Flat Pattern Spring Washer	\$0.23
MHB10C03001A4	2	M10 x 30mm Hex Head Bolt	\$0.63
MHB10C06001A4	1	M10 x 60mm Hex Head Bolt	\$0.88

SERIES 2 SUMP OPTIONS

E0312510100A0	Fabricated Sump	\$428.06
E0312526100A0	Escort Fabricated Sump	\$458.77
E0312510200AV	2 Litre Pacific Fabricated Sump	\$428.72
E0312611900A2	Alloy Sump Kit, Ford 2 Litre with baffle, bolts, filter housing and 3/4" pick-up pipes	\$548.16

Parts Available for Kit E0312611900A2

E0312511700A1	1 Aluminium Sump	\$469.56
E0312918600A2	1 Baffle Plate	\$49.06
E0212117300A2	2 Filter Housings	\$32.42
CSF05201910A4	2 Circlips AM1 400-118	\$0.99
A0112944400A3	2 Sump Filter	\$22.58
A1091610300A3	2 Crush Washers 1/2" BSP	\$1.60
CSW10102400A4	2 Wire Clips 1700-93	\$0.63
E0316512000A3	1 Scavenge Pipe 3/4" (Front)	\$12.58
E0316512100A3	1 Scavenge Pipe 3/4" (Rear)	\$39.38
SRN20011645A4	4 'O' Rings	\$0.53
MBS05C01201A4	6 Button Head Socket Screws M5 x 12mm	\$0.53
MCS06C01601A4	23 Cap Screws M6 x 16mm	\$0.59
WRSM0601001A4	23 Flat Pattern Spring Washer M6	\$0.25
SRN20402645A4	4 'O' Rings	\$0.59

Also Available

ASW00073200A4	Silastic Sealant	\$17.26
---------------	------------------	----------------

WATER PUMP DRIVE KITS

E0392310701SK	Ford 2000 Hotrod 3/4" Wide Water Pump Drive Kit (Dry Sump 1.1:1 Ratio), comprising:-	\$143.96
E0392310700A3	1 20T L Steel Crank Pulley	\$76.44
E0392310400A2	1 22T L Alloy Water Pump Pulley	\$71.67
DBW18707501A4	1 187L075 Belt	\$12.58
E0392310702SK	Ford 2000 Hotrod 3/4" Wide Water Pump Drive Kit (Wet Sump 1.1:1 Ratio), comprising:-	\$164.85
E0392310700A3	1 20T L Steel Crank Pulley	\$76.44
E0392310400A2	1 22T L Alloy Water Pump Pulley	\$71.67
E0391111500A3	1 Steel Spacer	\$44.04
DBW18707501A4	1 187L075 Belt	\$12.58
E0392311002SK	Ford 2000 1/2" Wide Water Pump Drive Kit (Dry Sump 1.1 6:1 Ratio), comprising:-	\$113.57
A0192343400A2	1 38T XL Steel Crank Pulley	\$53.45
E0392311000A3	1 44T Alloy Water Pump Pulley	\$50.74
DBW19005003A4	1 190XL050 Belt	\$9.70
E0392311000SK	Ford 2000 1/2" Wide Water Pump Drive Kit. (Wet Sump 1.1 6:1 Ratio), comprising:-	\$141.96
A0192343400A2	1 38T XL Steel Crank Pulley	\$53.45
E0392311000A3	1 44T Alloy Water Pump Pulley	\$50.74
E0391111500A3	1 Steel Spacer	\$44.04
DBW19005003A4	1 190XL050 Belt	\$9.70

POLY-V DRIVE KITS

E0392211201SK	Ford OHC Drive Kit (Dry Sump), comprising:-	\$161.72
E0392211200A2	1 Crank Pulley	\$42.23
E0392211100A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$55.69
E0292218600A2	1 Alternator Pulley	\$57.88
E0391611300A3	1 Washer	\$6.55
DBP82000046A4	1 Poly-V Belt	\$31.23
E0392211202SK	Ford OHC Drive Kit (Wet Sump), comprising:-	\$189.55
E0392211200A2	1 Crank Pulley	\$42.23
E0392211100A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$55.69
E0292218600A2	1 Alternator Pulley	\$57.88
E0391611300A3	1 Washer	\$6.55
E0391111500A3	1 Crank Pulley Boss	\$44.04
DBP82000046A4	1 Poly-V Belt	\$31.23
E0392221901SK	Sierra Poly-V Drive Kit (Wet Sump), as above, but with:-	\$176.13
E0392221900A2	1 Crank Pulley	\$42.78
E0392217400SK	Pinto Poly-V Water Pump Kit, Driving Water Pump only (Dry Sump), comprising:-	\$132.72
E0392217400A3	1 Crank Pulley	\$52.61
E0392217500A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$50.55
DBP19000055A4	1 190J5 Belt	\$29.36


POLY-V DRIVE KITS

E0392217402SK	Pinto Poly-V Water Pump Kit, Driving Water Pump Only (Wet Sump), comprising:-	\$154.90
E0392217400A3	1 Crank Pulley	\$52.61
E0392217500A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$50.55
DBP19000055A4	1 190J5 Belt	\$29.36
E0391111500A3	1 Crank Pulley Boss	\$44.04
E0392221300SK	Sierra Poly-V Water Pump Kit, Driving Water Pump only (Dry Sump), comprising:-	\$132.09
E0392221300A2	1 Crank Pulley	\$51.98
E0392217500A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$50.55
DBP19000055A4	1 190J5 Belt	\$29.36
E0392221200SK	Pacific Sierra Poly-V Water Pump Kit, Driving Water Pump only (Dry Sump), comprising:-	\$132.07
E0392217400A3	1 Crank Pulley	\$52.61
E0392221200A2	1 Water Pump Pulley	\$49.90
DBP19000055A4	1 190J5 Belt	\$29.36

OHC & SIERRA COSWORTH FLYWHEELS

E0321218300A1	Sierra Cosworth lightweight flywheel 9 bolt fixing (Competition Clutch -7 1/4"- Standard Ring gear)	\$287.45
E0321117900A1	Sierra Cosworth flywheel 9 bolt fixing (Standard Clutch-8 1/2"-Escort Size Ring gear)	\$245.18
E0321218000A1	Sierra Cosworth lightweight flywheel 9 bolt fixing (Competition Clutch -7 1/4"- Escort Size Ring gear)	\$287.45
E0321218400A1	Sierra Cosworth flywheel 9 bolt fixing (Competition Clutch -7 1/4"- A35 Ring gear for use with F.T. 200 Gearbox)	\$331.97
E0321212300A1	Ford OHC lightweight flywheel (Competition Clutch -7 1/4")	\$287.45
E0321112400A1	Ford OHC flywheel (Standard Clutch -8 1/2")	

OHC & SIERRA COSWORTH ANCILLARIES

E0314117802A1	Sierra Cosworth alloy inlet manifold	\$197.95
		
E0318912201A3	Offset timing key 1°	\$14.55
E0318912202A3	Offset timing key 2°	\$14.55
E0318912203A3	Offset timing key 3°	\$14.55
E0318912204A3	Offset timing key 4°	\$14.55
E0318912205A3	Offset timing key 5°	\$14.55
E0313411400A3	Alloy valve retainer OHC	\$8.09
CLE95948200A0	Engine Stands (pair)	
A0223318300A0	Alloy gearbox adapter plate (Hewland)	\$294.84
A0214916040A3	Carburettor Spacers - 40MM	
A0214916045A3	Carburettor Spacers - 45MM	
A0214916048A3	Carburettor Spacers - 48MM	
E0318020600A3	Cosworth Sierra Vernier Cam Pulley Kit ,Steel. (2 Per Engine), comprising:-	\$162.41
E0318320700A2	1 Pulley 38T (Steel)	\$78.60
E0318320800A2	1 Pulley Boss	\$35.85
E0392921100A2	1 Dowel	\$6.53
E0391620900A3	1 Washer	\$8.65
UCSX0100801A4	1 2BA x 1/2" Socket Head Cap Screw	\$0.55
E0318020602A3	Cosworth Sierra Vernier Cam Pulley Kit, Aluminium (2 Per Engine), comprising:-	\$162.46
E0392421000A2	1 Pulley 38T (Aluminium)	\$107.50
E0318320800A2	1 Pulley Boss	\$35.85
E0392921100A2	1 Dowel	\$6.53
E0391620900A3	1 Washer	\$8.65
UCSX0100801A4	1 2BA x 1/2" Socket Head Cap Screw	\$0.55

OHC & SIERRA COSWORTH ANCILLARIES

E0392328400A3	Pinto SOHC Alloy Vernier Cam Pulley Kit, comprising:-	\$162.46
E0392328500A2	1 Pulley	\$107.50
E0392928600A3	1 Pulley Boss	\$35.85
E0392928800A3	1 Dowel Pin	\$6.53
E0392928700A3	1 Washer	\$10.40
CSW05500510A4	1 Wire Circlip	\$0.53

THROTTLE SLIDE ASSEMBLIES

E0314025600A0 Sierra Throttle Slide Assy. 44mm, Rear Pulley

Parts Available For Above

E0314524300A2	1	Fuel Rail Assy	
E0314423400A3	1	Return Spring Plate	
E0314423100A3	1	Slide Linkage Block	
E0314423300A3	1	Return Spring Bracket	
E0314423200A3	1	Cable Bracket	
E0314323000A2	1	Throttle Slide 44mm	
E0314424100A3	2	Throttle Slide Stops	
E0391723501A3	1	Potentiometer mounting pillar, rear pull	
E0391324400A3	2	Shims 0.018"/0.020"/0.022"	
E0391723502A3	1	Potentiometer mounting pillar, forward pull	
E0314322700A0	1	Sierra throttle slide manifold 44mm	
E0314322900A1	1	Sierra throttle slide front cover	
MCS06C01601A4	1	M6 x 16mm socket head cap screw	\$0.59
MCS05C02501A4	1	M5 x 25mm socket head cap screw	\$0.86
MCS06C01201A4	1	M6 x 12mm socket head cap screws	\$0.74
MNH05C00001A4	2	M5 half nuts (lock nuts)	\$0.42
MNY05C00021A4	3	M5 Nyloc nuts	\$0.59
MCS05C03501A4	1	M5 x 35mm socket head cap screw	\$0.80
MCS05C02001A4	3	M5 x 20mm socket head cap screws	\$0.63
MCS05C01601A4	20	M5 x 16mm socket head cap screws	\$0.59
WFZM0510001A4	1	M5 plain washer	\$0.25
MCS05C01001A4	2	M5 x 10mm socket head cap screws	\$1.20
E0314424200A3	2	Slide return springs	\$10.77
PKPX0300801A4	2	3/32" x 1/2" Selock pins	\$0.36
WRSM0601001A4	3	6mm Spring Washer	\$0.25

Parts For Use With Above

Linear potentiometer HLP/1 29/SA/50/2K
Injector clip, (VW)037133047 (8 valve Golf GTi)